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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 1
SU WienReiterits, Raphael16. 2011 05:12,56 467+32.15AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,10, 100m: 01:08,09 (00:36,99), 150m: 01:48,08 (00:39,99), 200m: 02:28,49 (00:40,41)
250m: 03:14,13 (00:45,64), 300m: 03:59,61 (00:45,48), 350m: 04:36,79 (00:37,18), 400m: 05:12,56 (00:35,77)

Open
SU WienReiterits, Raphael31. 2011 05:12,56 467+46.98AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,10, 100m: 01:08,09 (00:36,99), 150m: 01:48,08 (00:39,99), 200m: 02:28,49 (00:40,41)
250m: 03:14,13 (00:45,64), 300m: 03:59,61 (00:45,48), 350m: 04:36,79 (00:37,18), 400m: 05:12,56 (00:35,77)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienPötzsch, Mona16. 2013 00:30,65 457+03.14AUT

RT +0.75

Junior 1
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra4. 2010 00:28,06 595Q +01.39AUT

RT +0.78

SU WienHeimgartner, Anna18. 2010 00:30,28 474+03.61AUT
RT +0.63

Open
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra9. 2010 00:28,06 595Q +01.69AUT

RT +0.78

SU WienHeimgartner, Anna47. 2010 00:30,28 474+03.91AUT
RT +0.63

SU WienPötzsch, Mona53. 2013 00:30,65 457+04.28AUT
RT +0.75

SU WienHoffmann, Klarissa58. 2006 00:31,04 440+04.67AUT
RT +0.65

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl2. 2014 00:30,67 316Q +00.75AUT

RT +0.83

Junior 2
SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar15. 2012 00:29,94 340+03.29AUT

RT +0.80

SU WienDastl, Sven19. 2012 00:30,17 332+03.52AUT
RT +0.78
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open
SU WienKolodii, Sviatoslav74. 2009 00:28,84 381+05.68AUT

RT +0.72

SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar87. 2012 00:29,94 340+06.78AUT
RT +0.80

SU WienDastl, Sven91. 2012 00:30,17 332+07.01AUT
RT +0.78

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl95. 2014 00:30,67 316Q +07.51AUT
RT +0.83

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienBosiger, Zoja11. 2013 00:39,30 408q +04.06AUT

RT +0.63

Open
SU WienBosiger, Zoja38. 2013 00:39,30 408q +07.45AUT

RT +0.63

SU WienHoffmann, Klarissa56. 2006 00:42,14 331+10.29AUT
RT +0.66

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
SU WienKolodii, Sviatoslav54. 2009 00:39,21 289+10.59AUT

RT +0.70

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta25. 2013 01:22,82 295+19.08AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,11, 100m: 01:22,82 (00:45,71)

Junior 1
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah2. 2010 01:03,43 658Q +00.98AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:03,43 (00:33,46)

Open
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah5. 2010 01:03,43 658Q +01.69AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:03,43 (00:33,46)

SU WienSmarikova, Sara23. 2007 01:09,38 503q +07.64AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,92, 100m: 01:09,38 (00:37,46)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta70. 2013 01:22,82 295+21.08AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,11, 100m: 01:22,82 (00:45,71)

SU WienHoffmann, Klarissa 2006 MTDNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Continue Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 1
SU WienReiterits, Raphael10. 2011 01:03,83 464Q +05.25AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:03,83 (00:34,37)

Open
SU WienReiterits, Raphael41. 2011 01:03,83 464Q +09.30AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:03,83 (00:34,37)

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienPötzsch, Mona17. 2013 02:46,43 405q +17.87AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:21,77 (00:42,60), 150m: 02:04,86 (00:43,09), 200m: 02:46,43 (00:41,57)

Open
SU WienPötzsch, Mona35. 2013 02:46,43 405q +21.07AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:39,17, 100m: 01:21,77 (00:42,60), 150m: 02:04,86 (00:43,09), 200m: 02:46,43 (00:41,57)

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta20. 2013 02:26,93 445+17.02AUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:11,28 (00:38,46), 150m: 01:50,36 (00:39,08), 200m: 02:26,93 (00:36,57)

Junior 1
----

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra 2010 MTDNSAUT

Open
SU WienZahradnicek, Lisa23. 2008 02:14,87 576q +11.15AUT

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:05,52 (00:34,22), 150m: 01:40,53 (00:35,01), 200m: 02:14,87 (00:34,34)

SU WienHeimgartner, Sara42. 2007 02:20,04 514+16.32AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,89, 100m: 01:06,93 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:43,43 (00:36,50), 200m: 02:20,04 (00:36,61)

SU WienBarcal, Anastasia43. 2006 02:20,08 514+16.36AUT
RT +0.83 50m: 00:32,37, 100m: 01:07,69 (00:35,32), 150m: 01:43,90 (00:36,21), 200m: 02:20,08 (00:36,18)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta62. 2013 02:26,93 445+23.21AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:11,28 (00:38,46), 150m: 01:50,36 (00:39,08), 200m: 02:26,93 (00:36,57)

----
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra 2010 MTDNSAUT
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl15. 2014 02:42,47 247+21.91AUT

RT +0.82 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:17,10 (00:41,94), 150m: 02:00,70 (00:43,60), 200m: 02:42,47 (00:41,77)

Junior 2
SU WienDastl, Sven27. 2012 02:32,19 301+27.60AUT

RT +0.88 50m: 00:34,07, 100m: 01:12,49 (00:38,42), 150m: 01:53,48 (00:40,99), 200m: 02:32,19 (00:38,71)

Open
SU WienKing, Maximillian29. 2006 02:01,09 597+07.38AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,42, 100m: 00:58,41 (00:30,99), 150m: 01:30,50 (00:32,09), 200m: 02:01,09 (00:30,59)

SU WienBarcal, Alexander72. 2009 02:15,52 426+21.81AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,36, 100m: 01:04,11 (00:33,75), 150m: 01:40,52 (00:36,41), 200m: 02:15,52 (00:35,00)

SU WienDastl, Sven106. 2012 02:32,19 301+38.48AUT
RT +0.88 50m: 00:34,07, 100m: 01:12,49 (00:38,42), 150m: 01:53,48 (00:40,99), 200m: 02:32,19 (00:38,71)

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl119. 2014 02:42,47 247+48.76AUT
RT +0.82 50m: 00:35,16, 100m: 01:17,10 (00:41,94), 150m: 02:00,70 (00:43,60), 200m: 02:42,47 (00:41,77)

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 1
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra4. 2010 00:27,75 615+01.22AUT

RT +0.78

Open
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra8. 2010 00:27,75 615+01.62AUT

RT +0.78

Continue Event 106 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl3. 2014 00:30,57 320+00.94AUT

RT +0.70

Open
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl33. 2014 00:30,57 320+07.39AUT

RT +0.70
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 2
SU WienBosiger, Zoja10. 2013 00:39,78 393+04.83AUT

RT +0.55

Open
SU WienBosiger, Zoja33. 2013 00:39,78 393+08.24AUT

RT +0.55

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 1
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah2. 2010 01:03,19 665+02.55AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:03,19 (00:33,50)

Open
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah5. 2010 01:03,19 665+02.55AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,69, 100m: 01:03,19 (00:33,50)

Continue Event 209 - 100m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
SU WienSmarikova, Sara15. 2007 01:08,73 517+03.92AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,87, 100m: 01:08,73 (00:36,86)

Continue Event 110 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 1
SU WienReiterits, Raphael10. 2011 01:03,72 467+06.37AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:34,21)

Open
SU WienReiterits, Raphael21. 2011 01:03,72 467+08.79AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:03,72 (00:34,21)

Continue Event 211 - 200m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open
SU WienPötzsch, Mona13. 2013 02:43,71 425+04.36AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:39,07, 100m: 01:20,73 (00:41,66), 150m: 02:03,33 (00:42,60), 200m: 02:43,71 (00:40,38)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 213 - 200m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open
SU WienZahradnicek, Lisa17. 2008 02:17,89 539+09.15AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,99, 100m: 01:06,57 (00:34,58), 150m: 01:42,46 (00:35,89), 200m: 02:17,89 (00:35,43)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienKammerer, Naomi17. 2012 00:32,86 410+03.95AUT

RT +0.83

Junior 1
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah1. 2010 00:28,99 598QAUT

RT +0.67

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra3. 2010 00:30,01 539Q +01.02AUT
RT +0.78

Open
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah5. 2010 00:28,99 598Q +00.73AUT

RT +0.67

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra14. 2010 00:30,01 539Q +01.75AUT
RT +0.78

SU WienSmarikova, Sara15. 2007 00:30,06 536q +01.80AUT
RT +0.74

SU WienKammerer, Naomi52. 2012 00:32,86 410+04.60AUT
RT +0.83

SU WienHoffmann, Klarissa76. 2006 00:34,62 351+06.36AUT
RT +0.78

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar25. 2012 00:36,73 222+09.16AUT

RT +0.73

Junior 1
SU WienKammerer, Jan18. 2010 00:30,39 393+04.76AUT

RT +0.79

Open
SU WienKammerer, Jan67. 2010 00:30,39 393+05.19AUT

RT +0.79

SU WienKolodii, Sviatoslav77. 2009 00:32,06 335+06.86AUT
RT +0.70

SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar103. 2012 00:36,73 222+11.53AUT
RT +0.73
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta24. 2013 02:49,40 412+20.53AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:19,65 (00:42,87), 150m: 02:11,71 (00:52,06), 200m: 02:49,40 (00:37,69)

SU WienBosiger, Zoja32. 2013 02:57,28 360+28.41AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:39,67, 100m: 01:24,76 (00:45,09), 150m: 02:16,65 (00:51,89), 200m: 02:57,28 (00:40,63)

Junior 1
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra10. 2010 02:46,29 436Q +22.19AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,37, 100m: 01:15,32 (00:42,95), 150m: 02:06,97 (00:51,65), 200m: 02:46,29 (00:39,32)

Open
SU WienHeimgartner, Sara29. 2007 02:42,21 470q +22.65AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,09, 100m: 01:18,12 (00:43,03), 150m: 02:06,20 (00:48,08), 200m: 02:42,21 (00:36,01)

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra43. 2010 02:46,29 436Q +26.73AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,37, 100m: 01:15,32 (00:42,95), 150m: 02:06,97 (00:51,65), 200m: 02:46,29 (00:39,32)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta48. 2013 02:49,40 412+29.84AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:19,65 (00:42,87), 150m: 02:11,71 (00:52,06), 200m: 02:49,40 (00:37,69)

SU WienBosiger, Zoja64. 2013 02:57,28 360+37.72AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:39,67, 100m: 01:24,76 (00:45,09), 150m: 02:16,65 (00:51,89), 200m: 02:57,28 (00:40,63)

Continue Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Junior 1
SU WienReiterits, Raphael13. 2011 02:25,75 478+13.56AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,84, 100m: 01:08,48 (00:38,64), 150m: 01:51,60 (00:43,12), 200m: 02:25,75 (00:34,15)

Open
SU WienReiterits, Raphael39. 2011 02:25,75 478+17.33AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,84, 100m: 01:08,48 (00:38,64), 150m: 01:51,60 (00:43,12), 200m: 02:25,75 (00:34,15)

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienKammerer, Naomi18. 2012 01:16,61 414+07.23AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:16,61 (00:40,11)

SU WienPötzsch, Mona20. 2013 01:17,88 394+08.50AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:17,88 (00:39,43)

Junior 1
SU WienHeimgartner, Anna18. 2010 01:20,59 356+15.15AUT

RT +0.79 50m: 00:38,93, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:41,66)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
SU WienKammerer, Naomi44. 2012 01:16,61 414+12.99AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:36,50, 100m: 01:16,61 (00:40,11)

SU WienPötzsch, Mona50. 2013 01:17,88 394+14.26AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:17,88 (00:39,43)

SU WienHeimgartner, Anna58. 2010 01:20,59 356+16.97AUT
RT +0.79 50m: 00:38,93, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:41,66)

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
----

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl 2014 MTDNSAUT

Junior 2
SU WienDastl, Sven14. 2012 01:19,67 271+12.73AUT

RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,90, 100m: 01:19,67 (00:40,77)

Open
SU WienKing, Maximillian28. 2006 01:03,52 536+06.10AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,45, 100m: 01:03,52 (00:33,07)

SU WienDastl, Sven74. 2012 01:19,67 271+22.25AUT
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,90, 100m: 01:19,67 (00:40,77)

----
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl 2014 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienBosiger, Zoja23. 2013 03:15,84 346+34.97AUT

RT +0.51 50m: 00:42,54, 100m: 01:33,68 (00:51,14), 150m: 02:25,58 (00:51,90), 200m: 03:15,84 (00:50,26)

Open
SU WienBosiger, Zoja52. 2013 03:15,84 346+41.95AUT

RT +0.51 50m: 00:42,54, 100m: 01:33,68 (00:51,14), 150m: 02:25,58 (00:51,90), 200m: 03:15,84 (00:50,26)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 2
SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta 2013 05:11,15 432AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:40,09), 150m: 01:55,72 (00:40,37), 200m: 02:35,45 (00:39,73)
250m: 03:15,29 (00:39,84), 300m: 03:54,79 (00:39,50), 350m: 04:33,54 (00:38,75), 400m: 05:11,15 (00:37,61)

Open
SU WienBarcal, Anastasia 2006 04:54,89 508AUT

RT +0.85 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,13), 150m: 01:45,98 (00:36,83), 200m: 02:22,96 (00:36,98)
250m: 03:00,46 (00:37,50), 300m: 03:38,60 (00:38,14), 350m: 04:16,65 (00:38,05), 400m: 04:54,89 (00:38,24)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta 2013 05:11,15 432+16.26AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:40,09), 150m: 01:55,72 (00:40,37), 200m: 02:35,45 (00:39,73)
250m: 03:15,29 (00:39,84), 300m: 03:54,79 (00:39,50), 350m: 04:33,54 (00:38,75), 400m: 05:11,15 (00:37,61)

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl 2014 06:04,95 219+01:13.06AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:39,34, 100m: 01:24,24 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:10,66 (00:46,42), 200m: 02:58,21 (00:47,55)
250m: 03:46,70 (00:48,49), 300m: 04:35,42 (00:48,72), 350m: 05:23,65 (00:48,23), 400m: 06:04,95 (00:41,30)

Junior 2
SU WienDastl, Sven 2012 05:31,86 291+38.60AUT

50m: 00:37,50, 100m: 01:18,56 (00:41,06), 150m: 02:01,67 (00:43,11), 200m: 02:45,10 (00:43,43)
250m: 03:27,80 (00:42,70), 300m: 04:10,37 (00:42,57), 350m: 04:52,90 (00:42,53), 400m: 05:31,86 (00:38,96)

Open
SU WienDastl, Sven 2012 05:31,86 291+43.61AUT

50m: 00:37,50, 100m: 01:18,56 (00:41,06), 150m: 02:01,67 (00:43,11), 200m: 02:45,10 (00:43,43)
250m: 03:27,80 (00:42,70), 300m: 04:10,37 (00:42,57), 350m: 04:52,90 (00:42,53), 400m: 05:31,86 (00:38,96)

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl 2014 06:04,95 219+01:16.70AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:39,34, 100m: 01:24,24 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:10,66 (00:46,42), 200m: 02:58,21 (00:47,55)
250m: 03:46,70 (00:48,49), 300m: 04:35,42 (00:48,72), 350m: 05:23,65 (00:48,23), 400m: 06:04,95 (00:41,30)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 115 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 1
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah1. 2010 00:28,53 627AUT

RT +0.67

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra3. 2010 00:29,85 548+01.32AUT
RT +0.78

Open
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah3. 2010 00:28,53 627+00.37AUT

RT +0.67

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra12. 2010 00:29,85 548+01.69AUT
RT +0.78
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 115 - 50m Butterfly Women A-Final

Continue Event 215 - 50m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
SU WienSmarikova, Sara12. 2007 00:29,44 571+00.12AUT

RT +0.73

Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Junior 1
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra6. 2010 02:36,87 519+14.57AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,52, 100m: 01:13,35 (00:40,83), 150m: 02:01,31 (00:47,96), 200m: 02:36,87 (00:35,56)

Open
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra22. 2010 02:36,87 519+18.88AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:32,52, 100m: 01:13,35 (00:40,83), 150m: 02:01,31 (00:47,96), 200m: 02:36,87 (00:35,56)

Continue Event 217 - 200m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open
SU WienHeimgartner, Sara12. 2007 02:39,87 490+08.04AUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,10, 100m: 01:17,29 (00:42,19), 150m: 02:04,42 (00:47,13), 200m: 02:39,87 (00:35,45)

Continue Event 220 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open
SU WienKing, Maximillian19. 2006 01:03,48 537+04.28AUT

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,44, 100m: 01:03,48 (00:33,04)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 2
SU WienPötzsch, Mona8. 2013 05:09,95 437+37.09AUT

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,15, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,32), 150m: 01:53,99 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:33,56 (00:39,57)
250m: 03:12,79 (00:39,23), 300m: 03:52,81 (00:40,02), 350m: 04:32,29 (00:39,48), 400m: 05:09,95 (00:37,66)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta10. 2013 05:11,15 432+38.29AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:40,09), 150m: 01:55,72 (00:40,37), 200m: 02:35,45 (00:39,73)
250m: 03:15,29 (00:39,84), 300m: 03:54,79 (00:39,50), 350m: 04:33,54 (00:38,75), 400m: 05:11,15 (00:37,61)

Open
SU WienZahradnicek, Lisa18. 2008 04:47,62 548+32.31AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:08,27 (00:35,85), 150m: 01:44,26 (00:35,99), 200m: 02:21,00 (00:36,74)
250m: 02:57,59 (00:36,59), 300m: 03:34,69 (00:37,10), 350m: 04:11,61 (00:36,92), 400m: 04:47,62 (00:36,01)

SU WienBarcal, Anastasia25. 2006 04:54,89 508+39.58AUT
RT +0.85 50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,13), 150m: 01:45,98 (00:36,83), 200m: 02:22,96 (00:36,98)
250m: 03:00,46 (00:37,50), 300m: 03:38,60 (00:38,14), 350m: 04:16,65 (00:38,05), 400m: 04:54,89 (00:38,24)

SU WienPötzsch, Mona36. 2013 05:09,95 437+54.64AUT
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,15, 100m: 01:14,47 (00:39,32), 150m: 01:53,99 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:33,56 (00:39,57)
250m: 03:12,79 (00:39,23), 300m: 03:52,81 (00:40,02), 350m: 04:32,29 (00:39,48), 400m: 05:09,95 (00:37,66)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta38. 2013 05:11,15 432+55.84AUT
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:40,09), 150m: 01:55,72 (00:40,37), 200m: 02:35,45 (00:39,73)
250m: 03:15,29 (00:39,84), 300m: 03:54,79 (00:39,50), 350m: 04:33,54 (00:38,75), 400m: 05:11,15 (00:37,61)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl8. 2014 06:04,95 219+01:13.06AUT

RT +0.58 50m: 00:39,34, 100m: 01:24,24 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:10,66 (00:46,42), 200m: 02:58,21 (00:47,55)
250m: 03:46,70 (00:48,49), 300m: 04:35,42 (00:48,72), 350m: 05:23,65 (00:48,23), 400m: 06:04,95 (00:41,30)

Junior 2
SU WienDastl, Sven20. 2012 05:31,86 291+01:20.47AUT

50m: 00:37,50, 100m: 01:18,56 (00:41,06), 150m: 02:01,67 (00:43,11), 200m: 02:45,10 (00:43,43)
250m: 03:27,80 (00:42,70), 300m: 04:10,37 (00:42,57), 350m: 04:52,90 (00:42,53), 400m: 05:31,86 (00:38,96)

Open
SU WienDastl, Sven61. 2012 05:31,86 291+01:36.78AUT

50m: 00:37,50, 100m: 01:18,56 (00:41,06), 150m: 02:01,67 (00:43,11), 200m: 02:45,10 (00:43,43)
250m: 03:27,80 (00:42,70), 300m: 04:10,37 (00:42,57), 350m: 04:52,90 (00:42,53), 400m: 05:31,86 (00:38,96)

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl66. 2014 06:04,95 219+02:09.87AUT
RT +0.58 50m: 00:39,34, 100m: 01:24,24 (00:44,90), 150m: 02:10,66 (00:46,42), 200m: 02:58,21 (00:47,55)
250m: 03:46,70 (00:48,49), 300m: 04:35,42 (00:48,72), 350m: 05:23,65 (00:48,23), 400m: 06:04,95 (00:41,30)

SU WienBarcal, Alexander 2009 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 305 - 50m Butterfly Women Super Final

Open
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah 2010 MTDNSAUT

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta13. 2013 00:34,59 468q +02.48AUT

RT +0.70

SU WienKammerer, Naomi15. 2012 00:34,97 453q +02.86AUT
RT +0.71

SU WienPötzsch, Mona22. 2013 00:36,26 406+04.15AUT
RT +0.79

Junior 1
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra7. 2010 00:33,07 535Q +02.35AUT

RT +0.70

Open
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra20. 2010 00:33,07 535Q +02.35AUT

RT +0.70

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta36. 2013 00:34,59 468q +03.87AUT
RT +0.70

SU WienKammerer, Naomi39. 2012 00:34,97 453q +04.25AUT
RT +0.71

SU WienPötzsch, Mona47. 2013 00:36,26 406+05.54AUT
RT +0.79
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
SU WienMaurerbauer, Emma 2005

Cancelled.
DNSAUT

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl5. 2014 00:37,71 243Q +03.16AUT

RT +0.70

Junior 2
SU WienDastl, Sven10. 2012 00:36,53 267Q +05.79AUT

RT +0.75

Open
SU WienDastl, Sven68. 2012 00:36,53 267Q +09.87AUT

RT +0.75

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl79. 2014 00:37,71 243Q +11.05AUT
RT +0.70

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 1
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah3. 2010 02:24,51 598Q +09.44AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:07,66 (00:35,70), 150m: 01:45,32 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:24,51 (00:39,19)

Open
SU WienSchmitt, Hannah8. 2010 02:24,51 598Q +10.29AUT

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:07,66 (00:35,70), 150m: 01:45,32 (00:37,66), 200m: 02:24,51 (00:39,19)

Continue Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 1
SU WienReiterits, Raphael12. 2011 02:29,06 405Q +16.78AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:07,36 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:46,84 (00:39,48), 200m: 02:29,06 (00:42,22)

Open
SU WienReiterits, Raphael37. 2011 02:29,06 405Q +22.79AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,81, 100m: 01:07,36 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:46,84 (00:39,48), 200m: 02:29,06 (00:42,22)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienBosiger, Zoja21. 2013 01:30,58 354+14.90AUT

50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:30,58 (00:49,19)

Open
SU WienBosiger, Zoja55. 2013 01:30,58 354+21.74AUT

50m: 00:41,39, 100m: 01:30,58 (00:49,19)

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 2
SU WienPötzsch, Mona21. 2013 01:06,76 464+07.75AUT

RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:06,76 (00:34,63)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta31. 2013 01:08,71 426+09.70AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,71 (00:35,73)

Junior 1
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra11. 2010 01:03,20 547q +02.56AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:03,20 (00:33,41)

SU WienHeimgartner, Anna31. 2010 01:08,69 426+08.05AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,44, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:37,25)

Open
SU WienSmarikova, Sara17. 2007 01:01,79 586q +04.46AUT

RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,67, 100m: 01:01,79 (00:32,12)

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra32. 2010 01:03,20 547q +05.87AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,79, 100m: 01:03,20 (00:33,41)

SU WienHeimgartner, Sara35. 2007 01:03,42 542q +06.09AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,77, 100m: 01:03,42 (00:32,65)

SU WienZahradnicek, Lisa38. 2008 01:03,77 533+06.44AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,61, 100m: 01:03,77 (00:33,16)

SU WienPötzsch, Mona73. 2013 01:06,76 464+09.43AUT
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:06,76 (00:34,63)

SU WienHeimgartner, Anna88. 2010 01:08,69 426+11.36AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,44, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:37,25)

SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta89. 2013 01:08,71 426+11.38AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:32,98, 100m: 01:08,71 (00:35,73)

SU WienHoffmann, Klarissa106. 2006 01:10,69 391+13.36AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,64, 100m: 01:10,69 (00:37,05)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl7. 2014 01:10,32 287Q +04.70AUT

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,57, 100m: 01:10,32 (00:37,75)

Junior 2
SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar31. 2012 01:06,85 334+09.54AUT

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,85 (00:35,84)

SU WienDastl, Sven32. 2012 01:07,32 327+10.01AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:34,92)

Junior 1
SU WienKammerer, Jan41. 2010 01:02,39 411+07.84AUT

RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,93, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:33,46)

Open
SU WienKing, Maximillian21. 2006 00:54,45 618+03.39AUT

RT +0.64 50m: 00:26,18, 100m: 00:54,45 (00:28,27)

SU WienKammerer, Jan110. 2010 01:02,39 411+11.33AUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:28,93, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:33,46)

SU WienKolodii, Sviatoslav115. 2009 01:03,46 390+12.40AUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,93, 100m: 01:03,46 (00:33,53)

SU WienMiksic-Kheyfits, Aleksandar139. 2012 01:06,85 334+15.79AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,85 (00:35,84)

SU WienDastl, Sven140. 2012 01:07,32 327+16.26AUT
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,40, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:34,92)

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl160. 2014 01:10,32 287Q +19.26AUT
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,57, 100m: 01:10,32 (00:37,75)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 1
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra6. 2010 00:32,75 551+02.31AUT

RT +0.64

Open
SU WienYurdakul, Kayra15. 2010 00:32,75 551+02.42AUT

RT +0.64
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 225 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open
SU WienFlechsenhar, Greta16. 2013 00:34,87 457+01.88AUT

RT +0.75

SU WienKammerer, Naomi18. 2012 00:34,93 454+01.94AUT
RT +0.73

Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl6. 2014 00:37,44 248+02.77AUT

RT +0.68

Junior 2
SU WienDastl, Sven9. 2012 00:36,32 272+06.05AUT

RT +0.71

Open
SU WienDastl, Sven32. 2012 00:36,32 272+10.72AUT

RT +0.71

SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl35. 2014 00:37,44 248+11.84AUT
RT +0.68

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 1
----

SU WienSchmitt, Hannah 2010 MTDNSAUT

Open
----

SU WienSchmitt, Hannah 2010 MTDNSAUT

Continue Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 1
SU WienReiterits, Raphael10. 2011 02:28,70 408+22.95AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,92, 100m: 01:09,60 (00:37,68), 150m: 01:48,58 (00:38,98), 200m: 02:28,70 (00:40,12)

Open
SU WienReiterits, Raphael20. 2011 02:28,70 408+26.36AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,92, 100m: 01:09,60 (00:37,68), 150m: 01:48,58 (00:38,98), 200m: 02:28,70 (00:40,12)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 231 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open
SU WienSmarikova, Sara14. 2007 01:01,87 583+01.46AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,83, 100m: 01:01,87 (00:32,04)

SU WienYurdakul, Kayra16. 2010 01:02,16 575+01.75AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,76, 100m: 01:02,16 (00:32,40)

SU WienZahradnicek, Lisa17. 2008 01:03,08 550+02.67AUT
RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,69, 100m: 01:03,08 (00:32,39)

SU WienHeimgartner, Sara18. 2007 01:03,30 545+02.89AUT
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,90, 100m: 01:03,30 (00:32,40)

Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 3
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl8. 2014 01:10,49 285+06.39AUT

RT +0.59 50m: 00:33,00, 100m: 01:10,49 (00:37,49)

Open
SU WienLambrev, Dominic Axl38. 2014 01:10,49 285+20.15AUT

RT +0.59 50m: 00:33,00, 100m: 01:10,49 (00:37,49)

Continue Event 232 - 100m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open
SU WienKing, Maximillian15. 2006 00:54,17 628+00.93AUT

RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,06, 100m: 00:54,17 (00:28,11)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria


